

d
ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 5728/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/04/2011 in RFA No.1692/2009, of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DADDI RAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 02/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shikha Roy, Adv.
Mr. Prahlad Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Surinder Singh, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite an opportunity having been granted, undertaking
dated 13.3.2012 has not been complied with.

The matter be listed in Court as it is at the risk of the
petitioner.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER